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     RESULTS of the Day-2 (part-2) 
  
50m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50)                                                    
Rnk. FullName                              B.D.    Team         Category  Result     
1    SILADJI CABA                          1990    SRB          JR-M      00:29.44   
2    YANEV DIMITAR                         1989    BUL          JR-M      00:29.84   
3    SYRIANOS GEORGIOS                     1989    GRE          JR-M      00:30.50   
4    SYNODINOS APOSTOLOS                   1989    GRE          JR-M      00:31.06   
5    STROE IONUT                           1989    ROU          JR-M      00:31.26   
6    JOSIK VASKO                           1989    BIH          JR-M      00:32.72   
7    GERMAKOV ALEXEY                       1990    CYP          JR-M      00:33.59   
8    BOZHKOV IVAN                          1990    BUL          JR-M      00:34.02   
9    VELKOVSKI FILIP                       1990    MKD          JR-M      00:34.53   
10   IONITA ANDREI                         1989    ROU          JR-M      00:35.36   
11   KURTAGIC ARMIN                        1990    BIH          JR-M      00:35.40 
   
50m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50)                                                  
Rnk. FullName                              B.D.    Team         Category  Result     
1    PAPAILIA KONSTADINA                   1991    GRE          GIRLS     00:33.39   
2    POPA IOANA                            1991    ROU          GIRLS     00:35.83   
3    BOGDANOVIC JOVANA                     1992    SRB          GIRLS     00:35.91   
4    MALOVRH JELENA                        1992    BIH          GIRLS     00:36.37   
5    VUKANOVIC NINA                        1992    SRB          GIRLS     00:36.50   
6    KITIXI THEOHARIS                      1991    GRE          GIRLS     00:36.63   
7    MATEVA DAMYANA                        1991    BUL          GIRLS     00:37.37   
8    KYOVKAROVA EVA                        1992    BUL          GIRLS     00:37.49   
9    DEMENY HELGA                          1992    ROU          GIRLS     00:37.63   
10   BALIC MERIMA                          1991    BIH          GIRLS     00:38.81   
      
400m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50)                                                      
Rnk. FullName                              B.D.    Team         Category  Result     
1    FOKAIDIS ADONIOS                      1989    GRE          JR-M      04:03.35   
2    ADAMOPOULOS DIMITRIOS                 1989    GRE          JR-M      04:03.78   
3    NIKOLOV ALEKSANDAR                    1989    BUL          JR-M      04:06.88   
4    KOSTIC PETAR                          1989    SRB          JR-M      04:14.71   
5    DJURIC MARKO                          1989    BIH          JR-M      04:14.91   
6    VARTAN BOGDAN                         1990    ROU          JR-M      04:17.19   
7    KOYCHEV DANIEL                        1989    BUL          JR-M      04:29.37   
8    OBRETYN CATALIN                       1989    ROU          JR-M      04:29.41   
9    ILIEVSKI ALEKSANDAR                   1990    MKD          JR-M      04:30.01   
10   DZIBRIC NAMIK                         1989    BIH          JR-M      04:35.61   
      
400m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50)                                                    
Rnk. FullName                              B.D.    Team         Category  Result     
1    BROZOU MARIA-HRYSOVALADI              1991    GRE          GIRLS     04:29.06   
2    ARAOUZOU KALLIOPI                     1991    GRE          GIRLS     04:29.31   
3    OSTOJIC MILICA                        1991    SRB          GIRLS     04:33.47   
4    STEPANOV SARA                         1991    SRB          GIRLS     04:42.84   
5    STEFAN ANCA                           1992    ROU          GIRLS     04:42.87   
6    OPRESCU MIHAELA                       1992    ROU          GIRLS     04:45.98   
7    PIPKOVA DESISLAVA                     1992    BUL          GIRLS     04:54.29   
8    STOJANOVA MIRJANA                     1992    MKD          GIRLS     05:02.55   
9    ILIEVA NATALIA                        1991    BUL          GIRLS     05:13.37   
      
100m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50)                                                     
Rnk. FullName                              B.D.    Team         Category  Result     
1    PAPOUTSIS ALEXANDROS                  1989    GRE          JR-M      00:59.15   
2    KOPAS IVAN                            1990    SRB          JR-M      00:59.51   
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3    ASPELL GARY                           1989    CYP          JR-M      01:01.07   
4    ORTITZIOS GEORGIOS                    1990    GRE          JR-M      01:01.16   
5    BOGDANOVSKI LAZAR                     1989    SRB          JR-M      01:01.49   
6    ANASTASESCU HORATIU                   1989    ROU          JR-M      01:02.07   
7    STOYANOV LYUBOMIR                     1989    BUL          JR-M      01:02.82   
8    SOTIROV DANIEL                        1990    BUL          JR-M      01:03.15   
9    HODZIC DAMIR                          1990    BIH          JR-M      01:03.44   
10   CACIUC VLAD                           1990    ROU          JR-M      01:05.15   
11   LAZAREVSKI DALIDOR                    1990    MKD          JR-M      01:07.62   
     GOTOVUSIC EMIR                        1989    BIH          JR-M                 
      
100m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50)                                                   
Rnk. FullName                              B.D.    Team         Category  Result     
1    TESIC ISIDORA                         1991    SRB          GIRLS     01:06.97   
2    AVRAMOVA EKATERINA                    1991    BUL          GIRLS     01:07.61   
3    IOANNIDOU DOROTHEA                    1991    GRE          GIRLS     01:07.98   
4    VUJASIN MARIJA                        1992    BIH          GIRLS     01:08.18   
5    DRAKOU THEODORA                       1992    GRE          GIRLS     01:10.00   
6    SUMALAN IULIANA                       1991    ROU          GIRLS     01:10.37   
7    ANTONIADOU MARGARITA                  1991    CYP          GIRLS     01:11.15   
8    VUKANOVIC TIJANA                      1992    SRB          GIRLS     01:12.16   
9    LUPASCU MANUELA                       1991    ROU          GIRLS     01:12.47   
10   CUCKOVIC MAJA                         1992    BIH          GIRLS     01:16.29   
11   ILIEVA NATALIA                        1991    BUL          GIRLS     01:17.94   
      
400m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN  (50)                                              
Rnk. FullName                              B.D.    Team         Category  Result     
1    DAVID REMUS                           1989    ROU          JR-M      04:36.39   
2    DIMITRAKOPOULOS HARALABOS             1990    GRE          JR-M      04:39.67   
3    MOUTSOS HRISTOS                       1990    GRE          JR-M      04:39.82   
4    IONITA ANDREI                         1989    ROU          JR-M      04:41.95   
5    PETKOV STANISLAV                      1990    BUL          JR-M      04:52.22   
6    BOGDANOVSKI LAZAR                     1989    SRB          JR-M      04:55.13   
7    BOZHKOV IVAN                          1990    BUL          JR-M      05:10.39   
      
400m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN  (50)                                            
Rnk. FullName                              B.D.    Team         Category  Result     
1    MAKARITOU ELISAVET                    1991    GRE          GIRLS     05:07.35   
2    DRAKODAEIDI DIMITRA                   1991    GRE          GIRLS     05:10.89   
3    STEFAN ANCA                           1992    ROU          GIRLS     05:18.14   
4    SUMALAN IULIANA                       1991    ROU          GIRLS     05:25.38   
5    VUKANOVIC NINA                        1992    SRB          GIRLS     05:28.50   
6    MARJANOVIC JOVANKA                    1991    SRB          GIRLS     05:28.53   
7    AMIN SHIRIN                           1992    BUL          GIRLS     05:33.22   
8    NIKOLOVSKA NENA                       1992    MKD          GIRLS     05:33.40   
9    GERASIMOU NIKOLETTA                   1992    CYP          GIRLS     05:41.31   
10   TRAJKOVSKA KRISTINA                   1992    MKD          GIRLS     05:49.59   
      
 
4 x 100m FREESTYLE RELAY - MEN  (50)                                            
Rnk  No.                                   FullNameB.D.         Team      Category   
1    SERBIAN                                                              03:31.52   
     LENDJER IVAN                          1990    SRB          JR-M      00:51.96   
     SILASKI MILAN                         1990    SRB          JR-M      01:45.92   
     KOPAS IVAN                            1990    SRB          JR-M      00:53.59   
     STOJANOVIC BORIS                      1989    SRB          JR-M      00:52.01   
2    ROMANIA                                                              03:32.11   
     CACIUC VLAD                           1990    ROU          JR-M      00:54.18   
     OBRETYN CATALIN                       1989    ROU          JR-M      00:53.57   
     PATRU VLADUT                          1989    ROU          JR-M      00:53.01   
     ANASTASESCU HORATIU                   1989    ROU          JR-M      00:51.35   



3    GREECE                                                               03:33.71   
     MELADINIS ODYSSEYS                    1990    NOKAVAL      JR-M      00:53.07   
     ARABATZIS ANESTIS                     1990    IRAKLIS      JR-M      00:53.31   
     DIMITRAKOPOULOS HARALABOS             1990    NOXALK       JR-M      00:53.79   
     MOUTSOS HRISTOS                       1990    A.O.LP       JR-M      00:53.54   
4    BULGARIA                                                             03:36.75   
     NIKOLOV ALEKSANDAR                    1989    BUL          JR-M      00:53.12   
     ANDONOV KRISTIAN                      1990    BUL          JR-M      00:55.57   
     KOSTOV YULIAN                         1989    BUL          JR-M      00:54.22   
     GRAHOVSKI ANDREY                      1989    BUL          JR-M      00:53.84   
5    BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA                                               03:48.07   
     DZIBRIC NAMIK                         1989    BIH          JR-M      00:57.82   
     SIMIC NENAD                           1990    BIH          JR-M      00:58.05   
     DJURIC MARKO                          1989    BIH          JR-M      00:57.03   
     HODZIC DAMIR                          1990    BIH          JR-M      00:55.17   
6    FYROM                                                                03:52.37   
     STEFANOVSKI MARTIN                    1989    MKD          JR-M      00:58.13   
     JOVANOV BOJAN                         1990    MKD          JR-M      00:55.04   
     VELKOVSKI FILIP                       1990    MKD          JR-M      01:00.23   
     LAZAREVSKI DALIDOR                    1990    MKD          JR-M      00:58.97   
7    CYPRUS                                                               04:02.35   
     ARESTI NIKOLAS                        1989    CYP          JR-M      00:56.30   
     GERMAKOV ALEXEY                       1990    CYP          JR-M      01:02.53   
     ZINONOS GIANNIS                       1989    CYP          JR-M      00:59.88   
     ASPELL GARY                           1989    CYP          JR-M      01:03.64   
      
4 x 100m FREESTYLE RELAY - WOMEN  (50)                                          
Rnk  No.                                   FullNameB.D.         Team      Category   
1    SERBIAN                                                              04:00.75   
     VUKANOVIC TIJANA                      1992    SRB          GIRLS                
     PETROVIC ANDJELIKA                    1992    SRB          GIRLS                
     SENJI MONIKA                          1991    SRB          GIRLS     03:01.42   
     OSTOJIC MILICA                        1991    SRB          GIRLS                
2    GREECE                                                               04:01.27   
     KAISIDOU MARIA                        1991    PAOK         GIRLS     00:59.89   
     IOANNIDOU DOROTHEA                    1991    OTHAKAV      GIRLS     02:01.27   
     DRAKODAEIDI DIMITRA                   1991    AOION        GIRLS     01:00.66   
     TERZI ANDRIANNA                       1991    ANOG         GIRLS     00:59.34   
3    ROMANIA                                                              04:10.58   
     POPA IOANA                            1991    ROU          GIRLS     01:01.14   
     OPRESCU MIHAELA                       1992    ROU          GIRLS     01:02.68   
     SCUTARU LOREDANA                      1991    ROU          GIRLS     01:02.94   
     STEFAN ANCA                           1992    ROU          GIRLS     01:03.82   
4    BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA                                               04:22.77   
     MASTIKOSA MAJA                        1992    BIH          GIRLS     02:17.89   
     CUCKOVIC MAJA                         1992    BIH          GIRLS     00:02.53   
     RACIC TANJA                           1991    BIH          GIRLS     00:59.29   
     VUJASIN MARIJA                        1992    BIH          GIRLS     01:03.06   
5    BULGARIA                                                             04:26.06   
     AVRAMOVA EKATERINA                    1991    BUL          GIRLS     01:03.43   
     PIPKOVA DESISLAVA                     1992    BUL          GIRLS     01:06.62   
     KYOVKAROVA EVA                        1992    BUL          GIRLS     01:25.23   
     AMIN SHIRIN                           1992    BUL          GIRLS     00:50.78   
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